		(Mayor or CAO) Date	Approved by
	e e	(Commissioner) Date	Approved by
	19-15	(Director) Date 3-/	Approved by held not 1
	\$117115	(Contractor) Date	Accepted by
	16.206	Proj. Engr.) Date 3	Recommended by Commended by Com
	ill apply hereto.	provisions of the contract wi	The time provided for the completion in the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply here
-0.59%			Percent Change - All Change Orders
-0.59%			Percent Change - This Change Order
		\$989,346.05	Order Order
		(\$5,890.95)	Net Amount of this Change Order
	\$0.00		Total increase
		\$5,890.95	Total decrease
		\$5,890.95	
	Increase in contract price	Decrease in contract price	No. Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change no in completion date, etc.
		nge Order	Current Change Order
	ns and specification;	changes from the contract plan	You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;
		Change Order No.	
	\$995,237.00	to this Change Order	
0.00%		Percent Change - Previous Change Orders	
	\$0.00		
	\$995,237.00	Original Contract Amt.	
	553-2013	Contract No.	To (Contractor): LAGCO, Inc.
		Location:	rage i oi z
	Anniston Wickland Storm Water Improvements	Project:	GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
	March 2, 2015	Date:	LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY